DISTRICT ADVISORY COUNCILS/COMMITTEES

2024-2025 Meeting Schedule

African-American District

Adyvisory Council (AADAC)
Meeting Location: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
Meeting Time: 5:30pm to 7pm
Meeting Dates:

« Monday, September 30, 2024 OR300
« Wednesday, November 13, 2024 :'!h;lﬂl,[;
e Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Tl o
e Wednesday, February 12, 2025 [=] £

e Wednesday, March 12, 2025
e Wednesday, May 14, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy
MPR

e District Advisory Council (DAC)
Meeting Location: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
General Meetings: 9:00am-11:30am
Meeting Dates:
e Tuesday, September 10, 2024
e Tuesday, November 12, 2024 RIS
e Tuesday, December 10, 2024 15
¢ Tuesday, January 14, 2025 ;

e Tuesday, February 11, 2025

] Tuesday, March 11, 2025 *
e Tuesday, April 8, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR
e Tuesday, May 6, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR

*Indicates a SUPER DAC meeting, ALL parent/advisory groups
are invited to attend.

District English Learners

Advisory Committee (DELAC)
Meeting Location: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
General Meetings: 10:00am-12:00pm
Meeting Dates:

e Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 E 1:- [=]

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 B P P ok W
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Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR

Student District Advisory Meeting Dates: i

Committee (SDAC) e Monday, August 26, 2024 e Monday, February 24, 2025 ,,_.L_w =

. i e Monday, September 23, 2024 ¢ Monday, March 24, 2025 2

Meeting Location: CVHS Board Room . Monday, October 28,2024  * Monday, April 28, 2025 -
General Meetings: 4:00pm-6:00pm e Monday, January 27, 2025 e Monday, May 19, 2025

Gifted and Talented Education
District Advisory Council (GATE-DAC)

Meeting Location: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
General Meetings: 9:15am-11:15am
Meeting Dates:

e Friday, September 13, 2024

e Friday, November 8, 2024

e Friday, December 13, 2024

e Friday, February 7, 2025

e Friday, March 21, 2025

e Friday, May 2, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender,
Queer or Questioning and Others
Advisory Council (LGBTQ+ AC)

Meeting Location: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR

Meeting Time: 9:30am-11:30am

Meeting Dates:

¢ Wednesday, September 11, 2024 OOl
e Wednesday, October 30, 2024 """:Ilf.i_r:l-"
e Wednesday, December 11, 2024 FEH-:-'.;_':'.@
e Wednesday, February 26, 2025 O

e Wednesday, March 26, 2025
¢ Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR

Special Education District
Adyvisory Council (SEDAC)

Meeting Location: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
General Meetings: 9:15am-11:15am
Meeting Dates:

e Tuesday, October 1, 2024

e Tuesday, November 5, 2024 OO0

e Tuesday, January 7, 2025 %ﬁﬁ

e Tuesday, February 4, 2025 b 3 4

[=]:0 353

e Tuesday, March 4, 2025
e Tuesday, May 13, 2025 - meeting at Century Academy MPR

To learn more, scan the QR codes above or visit: www.conejousd.org/parentparticipation


https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.conejousd.org%2Fparentparticipation&data=05%7C01%7CKGold%40conejousd.org%7C8307cec40e5f4b2d351808db41faeeeb%7C7c6d000846234be4a0e6638d5197c9ae%7C1%7C0%7C638176318232001906%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C7000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=0MJt%2BbOXwsV6iFMVwsuKg8bXoUD42N11yygBczqvRs8%3D&reserved=0

LOS CONSEJOS/COMITES ASESORES DEL DISTRITO
Calendario de reuniones 2024-2025

Consejo consultivo de padres
afroamericanos del distrito (AADAC)

Ubicacion: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR

Tiempo de reunion: 5:30pm to 7pm

Fechas de reunion:
e |lunes, 30 de septiembre de 2024 T:i--;'.?.rE
 miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024 3} -1,'!1:-'
e miércoles, 22 de enero de 2025 el L
e miércoles, 12 de febrero de 2025 OFMKcrs:
e miércoles, 12 de marzo de 2025
e miércoles, 14 de mayo de 2025 - Reunidn en el

MPR de Century Academy

e Consejo consultivo del distrito (DAC)

Ubicacién: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
General Meetings: 9:00am-11:30am
Fechas de reunion:

e martes, 10 de septiembre de 2024

.

e martes, 12 de noviembre de 2024

e martes, 10 de diciembre de 2024 E:‘E':IFIE
e martes, 14 de enero de 2025 ele ;;I"_:"
e martes, 11 de febrero de 2025 r'l_:'.'rﬂ £ 5
. 3
e martes, 8 de abril de 20 e TR

¢ martes, 6 de maydo de 2025 - Reunidn en el MPR de
Century Academy
**Indica una reuniéon SUPER DAC, TODOS los grupos de

padres/asesores estan invitados a asistir.

Comité asesor de padres aprendices
de inglés del distrito (DELAC)
Ubicacién: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
Tiempo de reunion: 10:00am-12:00pm
Fechas de reunion:
e martes, 24 de septiembre de 2024 _
martes, 22 de octubre de 2024 E‘ ﬂhE‘
martes, 19 de noviembre de 2024 ; ‘ﬁ;‘g
martes, 21 de enero de 2025 A EE
martes, 25 de febrero de 2025 2
martes, 25 de marzo de 2025
martes 29 de abril de 2025 - Reunidn en el MPR de Century Academy
martes 27 de mayo de 2025 - Reunion en el MPR de Century
Academy

Consejo asesor de

Fechas de reunién:

Consejo consultivo de educaciéon de
estudiantes talentosos y dotados (GATE-DAC)

Ubicacion: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
Tiempo de reunion: 9:15am-11:15am
Fechas de reunion:
e viernes, 13 de septiembre de 2024
e viernes, 8 de noviembre de 2024
e viernes, 13 de diciembre de 2024
e viernes, 7 de febrero de 2025
e viernes, 21 de marzo de 2025
e viernes, 2 de mayo de 2025 - Reunién en el MPR
de Century Academy
e diversidades sexuales y de género
(LGBTQ+ AC)
Ubicacion: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
Tiempo de reunién: 9:30am-11:30am
Fechas de reunion:

miércoles, 11 de septiembre de 2024 i
miércoles, 30 de octubre de 2024 @':EIET:E’
-F_'F-':-‘?-':..f
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miércoles, 11 de diciembre de 2024
== T
[m] e

miércoles, 26 de febrero de 2025
miércoles, 26 de marzo de 2025

miércoles, 28 de mayo de 2025 - Reunién en el MPR de
Century Academy

Consejo consultivo de lesbianas, gays,
bisexuales, transgéneros, queers y otras

Consejo asesor de educacion
especial del distrito (SEDAC)

Ubicacion: 2801 Atlas Ave. - University Center MPR
Tiempo de reunion: 9:15am-11:15am

Fechas de reunion:

e martes, 1 de octubre de 2024
martes, 5 de noviembre de 2024
martes, 7 de enero de 2025
martes, 4 de febrero de 2025
martes, 4 de marzo de 2025
martes, 13 de mayo de 2025 - Reunién en el MPR
de Century Academy

. . ¢ lunes, 24 de febrero de 2025 @_E'F'l [=]
Estudiantil (SDAC ¢ lunes, 26 de agosto de 2024 . ’ ot ST
Y ( ) * lunes, 23 de septiembre de 2024 Jes; 28 @l marzo olp 2025 g
Ubicacion: CVHS Board Room o [UTEs, 25 G o e cle AP * lunes, 28 de abril de 2025 Ll
¢ lunes, 19 de mayo de 2025 OF 3

Tiempo de reunién: 4:00pm-6:00pm . | nes, 27 de enero de 2025

Para obtener mas informacion, escanee los cddigos QR de arriba o visite: www.conejousd.org/parentparticipation



